



## materiale pt intretinere sala de cazan

I.D.: 44278709

---

Data publicarii	14.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	440,91 RON - 440,91 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere: Suport smirghel flex Buc 1 15,97 15,97 Smirghel rot 125 120 Buc 10 2,52 25,2 Pila tri 150 Buc 1 4,2 4,2 Creion tamplar Buc 10 0,84 8,4 Matura nuiele Buc 4 7,14 28,56 Bec led E 27 17 W Buc 2 14,29 28,58 Lac azur stejar Buc 2 17,65 35,3 Surub lemn 4.5\*45 Buc 100 0,06 6 Pensula 60 Buc 2 4,2 8,4 Cuier modern mic Buc 15 3,36 50,4 Saci tomberon 120/10 Buc 2 2 4 Teava patr 40\*20\*2 ML 6 9,24 55,44 Teava patr 15\*15\*1,5 ML 8 2,94 23,52 Popnituri 4.8\*12 Buc 1 5,88 5,88 Burghiu metal 5 Buc 1 4,2 4,2 Spray negru mat Buc 1 21,01 21,01 Diblu 10\*100 Buc 10 0,5 5 Surub lemn 6\*120 Buc 10 0,42 4,2 Surub lemn 6\*160 Buc 10 0,5 5 Cap surubelnita Buc 2 1,68 3,36 Balama sudabila 28 Buc 8 10,08 80,64 Silicon Sanitar Buc 1 13,03 13,03 Capac ZN 1/2 Buc 1 1,26 1,26 Sete fixare boiler Buc 1 3,36 3,36

---